
DRINK MENU



Miller Lite  $5.00
Light Lager  •  4.2%  •  Milwaukee, WI

Third Space Heavenly Haze  $8.50
Hazy IPA  •  6.2%  •  Milwaukee, WI

Lakefront Riverwest Stein  $7.50
Amber Lager  •  5.6%  •  Milwaukee, WI

New Glarus Spotted Cow  $7.50New Glarus Spotted Cow  $7.50
Cream Ale  •  4.8%  •  New Glarus, WI

Kona Big Wave Golden Ale  $8.50
Blonde Ale  •  4.4%  •  Hawaii, USA

From Marshall’s Mind  $8.00
Rotating Line

Modelo Especial  $7.50
Pilsner-style Lager  •  4.4%  •  Mexico City, MXPilsner-style Lager  •  4.4%  •  Mexico City, MX

Seasonal  $8.50
Brewed For the Season

The House’s Pick  $8.00
Excited Our Taste Buds

Domestics
Budweiser           $4.75   

Bud Light            $4.75   

Coors Lite            $4.75 

Miller MGD         $4.75

Miller High Life  $4.75

Miller Lite       $4.75Miller Lite       $4.75

Miller 64        $4.75

Pabst              $4.75

Michelob Ultra    $4.75

Imports  
Angry Orchard      $6.25

Corona                  $6.25

Corona Light         $6.25

Corona Premier     $6.25

Guinness               $6.75

Heineken              $6.25Heineken              $6.25

Heineken 0.0        $6.25

Stella Artois          $6.25

Seltzers + More
White Claw           $6.00
High Noon            $7.00

bottled fun

draft



Classic  $9.50
House Vodka, Homemade Bloody Mix, Beef Stick, Celery, 

Onion, Pickle, Olive and Mushroom

Cajun  $10.50
Absolut Peppar, Homemade Bloody Mix, Andouille Sausage, 
Red Bell Pepper, Fried Chicken Tender, Cajun Seasoning

Bacon + Egg  $11.00Bacon + Egg  $11.00
Bacon Infused Vodka, Homemade Bloody Mix, 

Deviled Eggs and Bacon Strips

Wisconsinite  $10.00
Central Standard Vodka, Homemade 

Bloody Mix, Cheese Curds, String Cheese & Beef Stick

Maria  $10.50
Hornitos Plata, Homemade Bloody Mix, Cholula, Lime Juice, Hornitos Plata, Homemade Bloody Mix, Cholula, Lime Juice, 
Tajín, Latin Egg Roll, Pickled Jalapeño, Carrot, and Lime.  

The Veg  $10.00
Pickle Vodka, Homemade Bloody Mix, 

Dilly Bean, Pickle, Olive, Mushroom, Celery, 
Green Onion, Jalapeño and Lime & Lemon  

bloody marys



Cab Sauvignon
EOS California  -  $8.50 | $32

Franciscan Cornerstone California  -  $12.50 | $48

Merlot
EOS California  -  $8.50 | $32

Pinot Noir
EOS EOS California  -  $8.50 | $32

Avalon California  -  $10.50 | $40

Red Blend
Aplenta Portugal  -  $8.50 | $32

Malbec
Piattelli Reserve Argentina  -  $11.50 | $44

Moscato
Castillo Del Poggio Italy  -  $9.50 | $36

Chardonnay
EOS California  -  $8.50 | $32

Butternut California  -  $11.50 | $44

Pinot Grigio
EOS EOS California  -  $8.50 | $32
Ca’Bolani Italy  -  $11.50 | $44

Sauvblanc
EOS California  -  $8.50 | $32

White Haven New Zealand  -  $11.50 | $44

Rose
Rocca di Montemassi Italy  -  $9.50 | $36

white wine

red wine
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